10/5V37.5-4545
111097
Global Commercial Alias 111097
Product ID 7B111097
ABB Type Designation 10-5V37.5-4545 SHEAVE
Catalog Description 10/5V37.5-4545
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
10-5V37.5-4545 SHEAVEABB Type Designation
MAXIMUMBORE 4.9375 in
MINIMUMBORE 1.9375 in
Bore Diameter
4.5 inBore Length
4545Bushing Size
TLBushing Type
ArmConstruction Type
Canada (CA)
China (CN)
Country of Origin
84835090Customs Tariff Number
UndefinedFrame Size
1/2111097
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/25
111097Global Commercial Alias
364.6 lbGross Weight
10/5V37.5-4545Invoice Description
NoMade To Order
CAST_IRONMaterial
662 r/minMaximum Speed
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
10Number of Grooves
1 pieceOrder Multiple
37.5 inOutside Diameter
DODGE SHEAVESProduct Name
38 inProduct Net Depth /
Length
8 inProduct Net Height
364.6 lbProduct Net Weight
38 inProduct Net Width
UndefinedProduct Type
5VProfile Type
NoQuote Only
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
BushedShaft Attachment
China
Alabama, United States
Alaska, United States
Stocked At
(Warehouses)
Business To BusinessWEEE B2C / B2B
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
Mechanical Power Transmission  → Belted Drives  → V-Belt Sheaves  → Taper-Lock (TL)
Categories
2/2111097
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/25